)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16876

Division: y11M12

Date: saturday, April 18, 2020

Home: 09 HCSA AVALANCHE RED

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: TMSCo01A

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 09 BSA BURKE BLAST

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

09 HCSA AVALANCHE RED

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

09 BSA BURKE BLAST

Name

Jeler Duban

Goals Misconduct

Christopher Lopez Perez

Jimmy Velasquez-Perez

Ronald Sanchez

Alexander Torres

Brian Jacobo-Ambrocio

Dakota Yount

Dennis Mendez

Andrew Sierra Cruz

Rafael Morales

Jacoby Bonkowske

Harold Garcia
Trevin Lavoie
Noah Krogel
Luzvin Temaj
Evan Cargill

Greyson Gomes

Allen Crisostomo Morales

Zair Saijas

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




